
D0310034.1

Hanford’s Cleanup Outcomes

* Commitments based on Environmental Management’s corporate performance measures, or “Gold Chart”
** Significant accomplishment whereby some out-year requirements have already been met in advance.

2004
Commitm

ents

2004
Commitm

ents

Project DescriptionProject Description 2005
Commitm

ents

2005
Commitm

ents

Total at 

Completion
Total at 

Completion

Score
ScoreThrough

2003Through

2003 2004
Accomplishments

2004
AccomplishmentsFY 2004 Scorecard*

900

200 983

632 1

3,323 3,875

37 49

2 3

3 13

2 0

3,500

28,369

2,131

69,391

1,618

172

415

855

2,600

337

1,443

36,482

265

2

164

3

Transuranic waste shipped to WIPP for 
disposal (cubic meters)

Industrial facilities demolished

Radioactive facilities demolished

Nuclear facilities demolished

Waste sites remediated

Low-level and mixed low-level 
waste disposed (cubic meters)

Spent nuclear fuel packaged (Site wide) 
for final disposition (metric tons)

Plutonium  metal or oxide packaged for 
long-term storage (# of containers)

Entire
Inventory

Complete

Entire
K Basins

Inventory

Complete

1st quarter 05

38**

7

8

62

3,800

647

427

900


