FY 2004 Scorecard* Project Description Though Commitments Project Description Though Total at a completion						70% ts.
Project Description	7/11/02	2004 Continuiting	Jog Vecolibit	Score	2005 Authitherts	Total
Plutonium metal or oxide packaged for long-term storage (# of containers)	2,600	900 Entil	re tory	+		3,500
Transuranic waste shipped to WIPP for disposal (cubic meters)	337	200 Ent K Ba	asilia atory	+	983	28,369
Spent nuclear fuel packaged (Site wide) for final disposition (metric tons)	1,443	632	nplete 05 1647	+	1	2,131
Low-level and mixed low-level waste disposed (cubic meters)	36,482	3,323	3,800	+	3,875	69,391
Waste sites remediated	265	37	62	+	49	1,618
Nuclear facilities demolished	3	2	8	+	o	172
Radioactive facilities demolished	2	2	7	+	3	415
Industrial facilities demolished	164	3	38**	+	13	855

 $^{*\} Commitments\ based\ on\ Environmental\ Management's\ corporate\ performance\ measures,\ or\ "Gold\ Chart"$

^{**} Significant accomplishment whereby some out-year requirements have already been met in advance.